Trofeo Signani 2024
Ordinato per num. pilota
Num. Pos. Pilota
11 31 GAMBAROTTI Danny
19 20 PHILIPPAERTS David
37 18 QUARTI Yuri
49 21 DUSI Mattia
68 36 RUGGERI Nicholas
90 12 TROPEPE Giuseppe
102 2 RAGADINI Tomas
107 10 BRUNO Giorgio
111 17 MANUCCI Alessandro
117 30 CARIOLATO Nicola
190 40  PICHLER Maximilian
200 33 ROSSONI Marco
211 1 PINIRiccardo
221 28 UNGARO Matteo
225 3 LUCCHINI Alessandro
246 7 VERDEROSA Giorgio
251 34 MANENTI Matteo
294 6  INVERARDI Marcello
299 38 CUCCHI Nicholas
321 16 BERNARDINI Samuele
322 29 GERVASIO Filippo
329 15 SCOLLO Maurizio
336 25 AGLIETTI Lorenzo
411 37 TINELLI Andrea
440 23 BRILLI Andrea
466 9 JANOUT Vaclav
500 5  ZORIACO Francesco
532 19  VALSECCHI Mirko
538 35 CIANNAVEI Roberto
599 24 CIARLO Manuel
717 8  GHIDONI Lorenzo
744 13 SOULIMANI Saad
752 4 BORGHI Matteo
771 14 CROCI Simone
794 32 ASSALI Luca
931 11 ZANOTTI Andrea
941 22 PELLEGRINI Angelo
947 39 ZATTONI Devis
974 26 TAMAI Mario
978 27  BIFFI Gabriele
© MGM Timing

Supercampione - Supercampione
Elenco partenti (40)

Categoria Motoclub - Team
Expert Team Mb Racing
Elite Ceva

Elite Cairatese

Elite Berbenno

Rider Berbenno

Elite Verolese

Senior Verolese

Junior Cairatese

Elite Trivella

Fast Bisso Galeto

Rider Alp-Riders Meran A.S.D.
Expert AMC 93

Junior MCV Motorsport
Fast Parini

Junior Berbenno

Junior Berbenno

Expert BBR Offroad

Junior Berbenno

Rider Gorlese Mario Colombo
Fast Lago Diseo

Fast MCV Motorsport
Fast Mx Montelungo
Fast AM Aretina

Rider Cremona

Fast Berbenno

Junior Cremona

Junior Verolese

Fast MX Garda Lake

Fast MX Garda Lake

Fast MV Gallarate
Junior Lumezzane

Elite BBR Offroad

Senior MX Garda Lake
Elite Intimiano N Noseda
Expert Intimiano N Noseda
Elite Intimiano N Noseda
Elite Dmx Motorsport
Expert Cles Valli Del Noce
Elite Valli Tortonesi

Fast 3Mxteam Motorsport

Esposto ore : 15:56

Cremona, domenica 25 febbraio 2024

24-25

FEBBRAID

Moto
Honda
Kawasaki
Honda
KTM
Honda
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
GasGas
Husqvarna
Yamaha
GasGas
Fantic
Honda
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqgvarna
Honda
Honda
Fantic
Yamaha
KTM

KTM
Husqgvarna
KTM
Fantic
GasGas
Husqgvarna
Honda
Fantic
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Honda
KTM
Honda

Husqvarna

mamimirg

Transp .
20118
20112
27019
20122
27023
20099
17542
20093
20117
20095
20131
27016
20483
20082
35029
20484
13398
20487
14186
20109
20477
20146
20116
20472
27015
20115
20087
27001
20107
20110
20486
20145
20139
20123
20102
20126
20127
20084
20081
14183
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